NAME
Jacob
John
Todd
Dave
Alexander
Lyndon
Will
Alexander
Ted
Peter (Pj)
Joe
Mark
Jeremy
Nigel
Randy
Cameron
Nick
Jason
Connor
Patrick
Sean
Cory
Devan

Hayden

Ross
Andrew
Ricky
Mike
Hugh
Tony
David
Robert
Ron
Alan
Robert
Tommy
Joey
Arthur
Craig
Paul
Glenn
Thomas

Terry
Brooks

Myra
Mosher
Gates
Macmillan
Nemeskeri
Rafuse
Ferguson
Nauss
Gates
Cowan
Green
Lever
Fraser
Crouse
Armstrong
Mulrooney
Ferguson
Fraser
Nauss
Fraser
Pearce
Peterson
Dube
Rines

Mcneil
Ernst
Rafuse
Brine
Bowness
Cohoon
Hilchey
Stevens
Mcdonald
Chandler
Nunn
Graves
Burry
Armstrong
Newhook
Baccardax
Mason
Turner

Christian
Atkinson

DIVISION
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
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Chester Golf Club

out
42
38
40
43
38
38
39
43
a4
43
46
a1
45
45
43
43
44
37
48
a4
43
45
48
51
out
35
39
38
39
a1
2
39
40
2
2
a4
43
46
42
48
50
51
53
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2020 Club Championship Results - Day 2
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N
35
37
44
38
41
40
43
2
45
43
48
a4
45
46
47
43
47
50
39
55
52
52
50
50
N
39
38
38
43
40
a4
a4
2
22
43
22
42
48
43
45
50
51
65

N
41
22

GROSS
77
75
84
81
79
78
82
85
89
86
94
85
90
91
90
86
91
87
87
99
95
97
98

101
TOTAL
74
77
76
82
81
86
83
82
84
85
86
85
94
90
93
100
102
118

TOTAL
81
81

HCP
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10

13

10
17

16
15

22
16
12
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13
19
24
24
24

NET  SAT Gross

72
73
81
77
73
76
75
75
80
76
86
72
82
81
73
78
75
72
78
90
73
81
86
101

71
71
72
73
74
78
75
73
73
77
78
78
86
77
74
76
78
9%

76
77

75
77
75
78
80
82
81
81
78
84
77
88
86
88
92
97
93
97
100
920
97
96
101
107
SAT
79
80
82
79
81
77
80
83
82
82
86
87
82
92
94
97
112
105

SAT
75
77

SAT NET Gross Tota Net Total

70 152 142
75 152% 148
72 159 153
74 159 151
74 159 147
80 160 156
74 163 149
71 166 146
69 167 149
74 170 150
69 171 155
75 173 147
78 176 160
78 179 159
75 182 148
89 183 167
77 184 152
82 184 154
91 187 169
81 189 171
75 192 148
80 193 161
89 199 175
107 208 208
SATNET GROSS T NETTOTAL
76 153 147
74 157 145
78 158 150
70 161 143
74 162 148
69 163 147
72 163 147
74 165 147
71 166 144
74 167 151
78 172 156
80 172 158
74 176 160
79 182 156
75 187 149
73 197 149
88 214 166
81 223 175
SAT NET GROSST NET TOTAL
70 156 146
73 158 150



NAME
Martin
Barrie
Edward
Malcolm
David
Eric
Don
David
David
Bill
Chris
Brian
Tom
Paul
Bill
Thomas
Donald
Tom
Daniel
Rod
Peder

Allison
Jennifer
Lesley
Sarah
Amber

Barb
Anne
Marie
Sherry
Michelle
Gail
Catherine
Holly
Trudy
Audrey
Barbara

Linda
Mary
Jean
Willa Dean
Theressa
Marlene
Judy
Ruth
Susan
Sandra
Rosemary
Gail
Audrey

Storme

Adrian
Mitchell

Melnyk
Jardine
Langille
Matthews
Walker
Bishop
Horne
Foster
Schnare
Marshall
Mathers
Bond
Kostandoff
Kells
Anthony
Mackay
Chisholm
Weckman
Pickrem
Jessome
Haddal

Chandler
Mcvey
Jordan
Dennis
Cowan

Arsenault
Lindsay
Bowness
Brine
Drysdale
Mitchell
Campbell
Chandler
Langille
Nicoll
Bond

Weckman
Raine
Pottie
Norman
Groulx
Warren
Wells
Christian
Pattillo
Matthews
Macinnes
Carleton
Hartlin

Mcneil

Nunn
Stevens

DIVISION

Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens
Super Senior Mens

Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens

Senior Womens
Senior Womens
Senior Womens
Senior Womens
Senior Womens
Senior Womens
Senior Womens
Senior Womens
Senior Womens
Senior Womens
Senior Womens

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Junior Girls

Junior Boys
Junior Boys
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Chester Golf Club
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39
40
40
41
38
42
41
47
41
50
41
42
45
43
42
45
43
48
49
48
52
out
37
45
40
51
49
out
47
50
48
47
55
52
46
46
53
44
59
out
45
47
51
43
54
51
51
50
51
51
54
54
61

53
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38
43
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N
42
40
40
2
47
42
47
51
46
47
53
46
49
44
52
47
52
49
55
52
61
N
39
46
42
50
54
N
43
48
50
46
52
51
54
52
47
59
57
N
49
51
49
54
51
52
51
50
51
59
54
56
65

52
N
43
42

GROSS

81
80
80
83
85
84
88
98
87
97
94
88
94
87
94
92
95
97
104
100
113
TOTAL
76
91
82
101
103
TOTAL
90
98
98
93
107
103
100
98
100
103
116
TOTAL
94
98
100
97
105
103
102
100
102
110
108
110
126

105
TOTAL
81
85

HCP

00

16
12
15
17
18

12
12
17
11
12
15
10
15
21
28

-2
19
12
26
24

17
13
28
17
27
28
24
21
28
29
34

16
17
24
26
19
24
32
23
24
26
28
a4
35

27

NET  SAT Gross

73
71
72
76
69
72
73
81
69
88
82
76
77
76
82
77
85
82
83
72
113

78
72
70
75
79

73
85
70
76
80
75
76
77
72
74
82

78
81
76
71
86
79
70
77
78
84
80
66
91

78

72
76

77
79
80
81
81
92
90
91
92
84
87
95
90
97
91
94
94
93
97
106
110
SAT
71
85
86
90
91
SAT
90
93
100
100
102
105
106
107
107
110
113
SAT
97
94
94
98
96
100
101
104
108
104
108
110
110

103
SAT
82
83

SAT NET Gross Tota Net Total

69 158 142
70 159 141
72 160 144
74 164 150
65 166 134
80 176 152
75 178 148
74 179 155
74 179 143
75 181 163
75 181 157
83 183 159
73 184 150
86 184 162
79 185 161
79 186 156
84 189 169
78 190 160
76 201 159
78 206 150
110 223 223
SAT NET GROSS TOTALNET TOTAL
73 147 151
66 176 138
74 168 144
64 191 139
67 194 146
SATNET GROSST NET TOTAL
73 180 146
80 191 165
72 198 142
83 193 159
75 209 155
77 208 152
82 206 158
86 205 163
79 207 151
81 213 155
79 229 161
SATNET GROSST NET TOTAL
81 191 159
77 192 158
70 194 146
72 195 143
77 201 163
76 203 155
69 203 139
81 204 158
84 210 162
78 214 162
80 216 160
66 220 132
75 236 166
76 208 154
SATNET GROSST NET TOTAL
73 163 145
74 168 150



Chester Golf Club
2020 Club Championship Results - Day 2
NAME DIVISION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN GROSS HCP NET SATGross SATNET Gross Tota Net Total

Skyler Mcneil Junior Boys 6 4 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 42 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 35 77 9 68 87 78 164 146
Carter Warren Junior Boys 9 4 7 6 8 5 4 3 5 51 5 7 6 5 6 10 5 5 5 54 105 29 76 107 78 212 154



